COOPER FLUID SYSTEMS OFFERS AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF QUALITY PRODUCTS
AND SYSTEMS FOR HYDRAULIC, LUBRICATION AND FLUID HANDLING APPLICATIONS
PERTH OFFICE
Tel (08) 6272 5333
Fax (08) 6272 5350
KALGOORLIE OFFICE
Tel (08) 9021 4000
Fax (08) 9021 3999

For power source, the following characters should be inserted in the
5th space of the model number.
Ordering Example:
Model No. PREME06014L is a 356 mm stroke, 54 ton model, with a manual
valve and a 230VAC, 1ph, 50Hz electric motor.
A Air Pump, 1416 l/min air consumption at 5.5 bar
B 115VAC, 1ph, 50-60Hz, 20A
E 208-240VAC, 1ph, 50-60Hz, Euro Plug, 10A
I 208-240VAC, 1ph, 50-60Hz, USA Plug, 10A
G 1) 208-240VAC, 3ph, 50-60Hz
W 1) 380-415VAC, 3ph, 50-60Hz
J 1) 440-480VAC, 3ph, 50-60Hz
R 1) 575VAC, 3ph, 50-60Hz
1) Not available for 54 ton capacity.
WARNING!